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Assoclate Degree) for Semester Spring 2020 will be held according to the foliowing Schedule:-

No. F.1-1/5pring-20/Conduct/3456

Allama Iqbal Open University, Islamabad

Department of Examinations (Conduct Section)

: OTIFICATION
It is notified for the Information of all concerned that final examinations of BA Program {renamed as

Islamabad: 5th October, 2020

oy
{MuRammad Naseem)

Deputy Controlier of Examinations
Ph: 051- 9250051, 9057648
Emall: condect. exami@aloc.edu.pk

Distr n

1, All Centre Superintendents, AIOU.
2. Al Regional Directors, AIOU,
3. All Resident/Visiting /Distributing Inspectors, AIQU.
4, 4l Deans/HOD, AIOU.
§, Director Reghonal Services/ICT/AP & CP, AIOU.

6. All additional/Deputy/Assistant Contrallers of Exams, AIDU.
ala et it abasnm Famntar Cpntre, AIQU

Date Day Timings [PST) Course Codes
26-10-2020 Maonday 14130-1730 414-456
27-10-2020 Tuesday 1430-1730 436
28-10-2020 Wednesday 1430-1730 484
29-10-2020 Thursday 1430-1730 437
30-10-2020 Fraday Hollday
31-10-2020 Sawrday 1430-1730 451
01-11-2020 Sunday Holiday
02-11-2020 Maonday 1430-1730 1431
03-11-2020 Tuesday 1430-1730 430
D4-11-2020 Wednesday 1430-1730 1423
05-11-2020 Thursday 1430-1730 485
06-11-2020 Friday 1430-1730 1421
07-11-2020 Saturday 1420-1730 464
038-11-2020 Sunday Hollday
09-11-2020 Monday 1400-1700 1424
10-11-2020 Tuesday 1400-1700 422-463
11-11-2020 wednesday 1400-1700 409-416/418
12-11-2020 Thursday 1400-1700 a87
13-11-2020 Friday 1400-1700 455-476
14-11-2020 Saturday 1400-1700 431
15-11-2020 Sunday Holiday
16-11-2020 Monday 1400-1700 417
17-11-2020 Tuesday 1400-1700 1429
18-11-2020 Wednesday 1400-1700 454-474
19-11-2020 Thursday 1400-1700 419
20-11-2020 Friday 1400-1700 452
21-11-2020 Saturday 1400-1700 449-473
22-11-2020 sunday Holiday
23-11-2020 Monday 1400-1700 413
24-11-2020 Tuesday 1400-1700 404
25-11-2020 Wednesday 1400-1700 411-465
26-11-2020 Thursday 14040-1700 427
27-11-2020 Friday 1400-1700 407
28-11-2020 Saturday 1400-1700 426-462
29-11-2020 Sunday Holiday
30-11-2030 Manday 1400-1700 444-472
01-12-2020 Tuesday 1400-1700 405
02-12-2020 Wednesday 1400-1700 423-1430
D3-12-2020 Thursday 1400-1700 _ 458
D4-12-2020 Friday 1400-1700 402-445
05-12-2020 _ Saturday 1400-1700 412
06-12-2020 |  Sunday Holiday
07-12-2020 Monday 1400-1700 e 481
08-12-2020 Tuesday 1400-1700 40B-460-466
09-12-2020 | Wednesday 1400-17C0 406-467-475
10-12-2020 Thursday 1400-1700 453
11-12-2020 Friday 1400-1700 429
12-12-2020 Saturday 1400-1700 438
13-12-2020 Sunday Holiday \
14-12-2020 Manday 1400-1700 |
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Y
{Dr. Malik Taugir Akmad Khan)

Controlier of Examinations

8. Asslstant Accounts Officer, Exams Depariment,
9. Media Advisor, AIOL.

10, P5 to the Vica-Chancellor.

11. Directar Coordination & Follow-up

11, Web Master/MNotice Boards,

13, Master File.
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